
I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 0 0 0,00

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 0 0 0,00

Calligaris Philip 03/142 0 0 0,00

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 0 0 0,00

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 0 0 0,00

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 0 0 0,00

Degano Michael 03/2287 0 0 0,00

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 0 0 0,00

Bridge Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frisone Francesco (03/2681) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvani Daniel (03/2682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvani Thomas (03/2736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacuzzi Angelo (03/2876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattana Edoardo (03/2665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 0 0 0,00

Frisone Francesco 03/2681 0 0 0,00

Galvani Daniel 03/2682 0 0 0,00

Galvani Thomas 03/2736 0 0 0,00

Iacuzzi Angelo 03/2876 0 0 0,00

Mattana Edoardo 03/2665 0 0 0,00

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 0 0 0,00

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 0 0 0,00

Maverics

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arteni Simone (03/2815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzano Thomas (03/624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolutti Stefano (03/2045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Mauro (03/1853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Marco (03/2790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamaro Luca (03/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arteni Simone 03/2815 0 0 0,00

Azzano Thomas 03/624 0 0 0,00

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 0 0 0,00

Bertolutti Stefano 03/2045 0 0 0,00

Costantini Mauro 03/1853 0 0 0,00

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 0 0 0,00

Tami Marco 03/2790 0 0 0,00

Zamaro Luca 03/1852 0 0 0,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Luca (03/933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monachello Manuel 03/935 0 0 0,00

Ronchi Davide 03/627 0 0 0,00

Tami Luca 03/933 0 0 0,00

Ursella Andrea 03/932 0 0 0,00



Darts Water 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fago Marco (03/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubera Damiano (03/2930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burello Diego 03/2285 0 0 0,00

Burello Luca 03/2290 0 0 0,00

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 0 0 0,00

Fago Marco 03/2286 0 0 0,00

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 0 0 0,00

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 0 0 0,00

Rubera Damiano 03/2930 0 0 0,00

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 0 0 0,00

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 0 0 0,00

Baaf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellocco Michael (03/2863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Debellis Angela (03/2713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Michele (03/2715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascelloni Fabio (03/2714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellocco Michael 03/2863 0 0 0,00

Debellis Angela 03/2713 0 0 0,00

Di Lenardo Michele 03/2715 0 0 0,00

Mascelloni Fabio 03/2714 0 0 0,00

Moretti Andrea 03/290 0 0 0,00


